150
Electrical connection system
Clamps and screw connectors
 Screw connectors, 25 - 95 mm²
For insulated conductors
  For connecting identical and different conductor cross-sections

 Also for connecting different conductor types and materials, e.g. to

Nominal cross-section mm²
Main conductor
Tap conductor Part No. Data
Dimensions mm
Bolts Weight/
100 pcs.
Cu
rm/sm
Cu
rm(v)/re/se
Al
rm/sm
Al
rm(v)/re/se
rm/sm rm(v)/re/se la lb Width: Circle Ø flats mm Thread DIN 13 ~ kg pcs.
70 - 150 70 - 150 70 - 150 70 - 150 6 - 70 6 - 95 SKR1503 84 76 45 90 5 M10x1/M10 0.38 1
 Compact tap connectors
For four conductor cable

 To VDE, can be installed under voltage with corresponding fully-insu-

Nominal cross-section mm²
Main conductor
Tap conductor Part No. Data
Dimensions mm
Bolts Weight/
100 pcs.
Cu
rm/sm
Cu
rm(v)/re/se
Al
rm/sm
Al
rm(v)/re/se
rm/sm rm(v)/re/se la lb Width: Circle Ø flats mm Thread DIN 13 ~ kg pcs.
70 - 95 70 - 95 70 - 95 70 - 120 6 - 35 6 - 50 SKR1204 90 77 50 93 5 M10x1/M10 0.46 1
70 - 120 70 - 120 70 - 120 70 - 150 6 - 35 6 - 50 SKR150504 93 80 50 62 5 M10x1/M10 0.46 1
70 - 120 70 - 120 70 - 150 70 - 150 6 - 70 6 - 95 SKR1504 107 90 46 110 5 M10x1/M10 0.62 1
95 - 150 95 - 150 95 - 150 95 - 150 16 - 120 16 - 150 SKR1501504 118 118 93 120 5 M12x1/M12 1.34 1
95 - 150 95 - 150 95 - 150 95 - 185 6 - 70 6 - 95 SKR1854 107 96 46 114 5 M10x1/M10 0.58 1
Electrical connection system
153
Clamps and screw connectors
Insulated tools according to VDE 0680 part 2/3.78